55590900 HANSASTAR - Shower set

EAN: 4015474002609
static.hansa.com/55590900

e Shower solutions

e Wall mounted
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e Chrome

Technical data
Technical properties
Hot water supply max. +65°C
Working pressure 0.5-10 bar
Spare parts

5552

© 2024 Hansa Armaturen GmbH - www.hansa.com - 07.03.2024

SP55650140
Name
2 Covering cap Chrome/Satin Discontinued
2 Cover Discontinued
21 Wall coupling for shower hose Discontinued
22 Symbol plug Discontinued
22 Symbol plug Gold Discontinued
23 Spacer sleeve Discontinued
3 Slide for shower rail Discontinued
3 Slide for shower rail Chrome/Satin Discontinued
4 Hand shower Chrome/Gold Discontinued
4 Hand shower Chrome/Satin Discontinued
4 Hand shower Discontinued
5 Shower hose, L=1600

Code
59911866
59911865
59911867
59911868
59911870
59911871
59911315
59911316
599043390
599043392
04330100
04120500
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